## THANK A SERVICE MEMBER MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION FORM

The Thank A Service Member Memorial Scholarship was established in 2018 by Thank A Service Member, Inc., whose mission is to "Honor the Service and Support the Needs" of the military men and women who have served our country and their families.

This is awarded annually to a US Military Veteran honorably discharged (or general discharge under honorable conditions) or Active Duty Service Member (including active duty reserves) who is enrolled on a part-time or full-time basis. The Committee will give primary consideration to an applicant with financial need. A completed FAFSA must be on file.

## **DEADLINE FOR APPLICATION:**

The scholarship application deadline is May 1<sup>st</sup> of the year in which the applicant is planning to attend.

Scholarship applications and any supporting documents may be sent to:

The Cayuga County Community College Foundation, Inc.

197 Franklin Street

Auburn, New York 13021

**INSTRUCTIONS:** *Please fill in the following information.* 

Applicant's Name			
Applicant's Address			
City	State	Zip	<del></del>
Applicant's C number:		Phone	
Current academic status (cred	it hours accumulated	)	
Major Course of Study			

Essay: On a separate sheet, please tell us why you would like to receive the Thank A Service Member Memorial Scholarship. Consider your academic or career goals, current financial limitations, and other experiences, interests and community activities. Essay should be no more than 500 words.